THOMPSON COMMUNITY CENTRE - 604 238-8497
PRESCHOOL CAMP - Born 2018-2019 - LICENSED

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

#235104

July 4-7, 2023
TUE-FRI

9:00AM - 1:00PM
$130.25

3
CANADA DAY
STAT
NO CAMP

#235107

July 10-14, 2023
MON-FRI

9:00AM — 1:00PM
$162.80

10

11

12

13

14

#235108

July 17-21, 2023
MON-FRI

9:00AM — 1:00PM
$162.80

17

18

19

20

21

#235109

July 24-28, 2023
MON-FRI

9:00AM - 1:00PM
$162.80

24

25

26

27

28

This camp runs primarily OUTDOOR in Thompson Community Centre Preschool Playground, rain or shine.
Schedule/location subject to change.

)

THOMPSON

Community
Association

Cammunity Services

2 ways to register: (1) www.richmond.ca/register

(2) 604-276-4300, Mon—Fri, 8:30am-5:30pm

Campers to bring (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable snack and lunch, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat,
and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear.

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted

%momd

www.richmond.ca



http://www.richmond.ca/register
http://www.richmond.ca/camps

THOMPSON COMMUNITY CENTRE - 604 238-8497
PRESCHOOL CAMP —Born 2018-2019 - LICENSED

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

#235110

Aug 1-4, 2023
TUE - FRI
9:00AM - 1:00PM
$130.25

BC DAY

NO CAMP

#235111

Aug 7-11, 2023
MON-FRI

9:00AM - 1:00PM
$162.80

10

11

#235112

Aug 14-18, 2023
MON-FRI

9:00AM — 1:00PM
$162.80

14

15

16

17

18

#235113

Aug 21-25, 2023
MON-FRI

9:00AM - 1:00PM
$162.80

21

22

23

24

25

This camp runs primarily OUTDOOR in Thompson Community Centre Preschool Playground, rain or shine.
Schedule/location subject to change.

2 ways to register: (1) www.richmond.ca/register (2) 604-276-4300, Mon—Fri, 8:30am-5:30pm

R
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Campers to bring (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable snack and lunch, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat,

and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear.
P
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www.richmond.ca

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted
one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps.

Cammunity Services



http://www.richmond.ca/register
http://www.richmond.ca/camps

