## THOMPSON COMMUNITY CENTRE – 604 238-8497 PRESCHOOL CAMP – Born 2018-2019 – LICENSED

July	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
#235104 July 4-7, 2023 TUE-FRI 9:00AM – 1:00PM \$130.25	3 CANADA DAY STAT NO CAMP	4	5	6	7
#235107 July 10-14, 2023 MON-FRI 9:00AM – 1:00PM \$162.80	10	11	12	13	14
#235108 July 17-21, 2023 MON-FRI 9:00AM – 1:00PM \$162.80	17	18	19	20	21
#235109 July 24-28, 2023 MON-FRI 9:00AM – 1:00PM \$162.80	24	25	26	27	28



This camp runs primarily OUTDOOR in Thompson Community Centre Preschool Playground, rain or shine. Schedule/location subject to change.

2 ways to register: (1) www.richmond.ca/register (2) 604-276-4300, Mon-Fri, 8:30am-5:30pm

**Campers to bring** (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable snack and lunch, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat, and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear.

Richmond

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps.

6669mmunity Services www.richmond.ca

## THOMPSON COMMUNITY CENTRE – 604 238-8497 PRESCHOOL CAMP – Born 2018-2019 - LICENSED

August	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
#235110 Aug 1-4, 2023 TUE – FRI 9:00AM – 1:00PM \$130.25	BC DAY NO CAMP	1	2	3	4
#235111 Aug 7-11, 2023 MON-FRI 9:00AM – 1:00PM \$162.80	7	8	9	10	11
#235112 Aug 14-18, 2023 MON-FRI 9:00AM – 1:00PM \$162.80	14	15	16	17	18
#235113 Aug 21-25, 2023 MON-FRI 9:00AM – 1:00PM \$162.80	21	22	23	24	25



This camp runs primarily OUTDOOR in Thompson Community Centre Preschool Playground, rain or shine. Schedule/location subject to change.

2 ways to register: (1) www.richmond.ca/register (2) 604-276-4300, Mon–Fri, 8:30am–5:30pm

**Campers to bring** (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable snack and lunch, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat, and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear.

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps.

